
2016 August 

'Won. Aug. 1.2016 PB 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in office Tues. Aug. 2 

Tues. Aug. 2, 2016 PB-LSJ 
Reminder Ehud and Nili to depart NY in the afternoon 

12:27pm Depart PB 
2:45pm Arrive LSJ 

Wed. Aug. 3.2016 LS( 
Thurs. Aug. 4, 2016 LSJ 
Fri. Au . 5 2016 LS -NY 
Reminder to fly to Moscow via Aeroflot #103 (Rec. 
Reminder Jojo or Leo to pick up Anna Lang in PA and drive her and 2 friends to NY 

6:50am Depart LSJ 
10:33am Arrive NY 

12:00pm Appt w/Gino Yu and his 2 friends (Ken Jordan and Bear) 

1:00pm Appt w/Gino Yu 

3:15pm Appt 

3:30pm Phone Date w/Aziza 

Sat. Aug. 6, 2016 NY-Bedford-NY 

9:58am Depart NY 
10:37am Arrive Bedford 

11:30am Appt w/Martin Nowak and Joi Ito 

3:00pm Appt w/Stephen Wolfram and Noam Chomsky 

6:52pm Depart Bedford 
7:36pm Arrive NY 

Sun. Aug. 7, 2016 NY 

11:00am Appt w/Hawk 

12:30pm Brunch w/ Gov. Mapp 
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7:00pm Dinner w/Woody and Soon Yi 

Mon. Aug. 8.2016 NY 
Reminder: Renato and off today and Tues., back to work Wed. 

6:30am Skype w/Barnaby Marsh 

7:30am Blood Work- Dr. Moskowitz 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

9:00am A t w Dr. Visco s pine s ecialist) 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

11:00am Appt w/Rich and Darren 

2:30/3:00pm Go See the Alchemist Kitchen 
21 East 1st Street between Bowery and 2nd Ave. 
Ken Jordan 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

5:00pm Appt w/Leon Black (MM) 

Tues. Aug. 9. 2016 NY-ZORRO 

9:14am Depart NY 
10:53am Arrive Zorro 

4:00pm NY Time (2pm Zorro time) Skype 

Wed. Aug. 10. 2016 ZORRO 
Thurs. Au 11.2016 ZORRO 
Reminder: on holiday Aug.11-Sept 3, back Sept. 5 

Fri. Aug. 12, 2016 ZORRO 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in office Mon. Aug. 15 

Sat Aug. 13, 2016 ZORRO 

10:57pm to arrive Alb. Via JetBlue #65 (Rec. I  Carscolt) 

Sun. Aug. 14, 2016 ZORRO 
Reminder: to return to NY via Aeroflot #102 at 5:20pm (Rec. 

Mon. Aug. 15, 2016 ZORRO 
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Tues. Aug. 16, 2016 ZORRO 
Wed. Aug. 17. 2016 ZORRO 

4:30pm EST (2:30pm Zorro time) Phone Date w/Chad Oppenheim and Christian 
Glauser x. 624) 

Thurs. Aug. 18.2016 ZORRO-PB 

3:22pm Depart Zorro 
8:43pm Arrive PB 

Fri. Aug. 19. 2016PB 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in the office Mon. Aug. 22 

11:47atn to pick up James Tagg and bring him to PB house (James 

1.in and to de in PB via JetBlue#362 arrive LGA 2:SSpm 
( Rec andEMRec. 

Sat. Aug. 20, 2016 PB 
Sun. Aug. 21.2016 PB 
Reminder:' on holiday Aug. 21-Sept 3 

Mon. Aug. 22.2016 PB-LSJ 

7:56am Depart PB 
10:20am Arrive LSJ 

8:41pm Chad Oppenheim and Christian Glauser to arrive STT via AA#2379 (Rec. 
Loc#JAIOTC) Stay at the Ritz (Confirm #88317904) 

Tues. Aug. 23, 2016 LSI 

TBDJE to tour GSJ with DPNR person (should be done by 10:30am) 

7:30am Morning Chad and Christian to tour LSJ (M=) 
TBD Afternoon Chad and Christian to tour GSJ 

4:00pm Heli to St. Croix to visit with Gov. Mapp 
OIHce of the Governor: 
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4:04pm Chad Oppenheim and Christian Glauser to depart Si'?' via M#2421 (Rec. 
Loc#JAIOTC) 

Wed. Aug. 24. 2016 LS/ 

10:00am Conference Call with Darren, Jack Goldberger and Marty Weinberg 
Toll- ee dial-in number (U.S. and Canada): 

Con erence code: 

12:50pm to arrive STT via Delta #465 (Rec. 
Citicar Confinn#290196 

1:40pm to depart STT via Delta #676 (Rec. 1  arrive JFK 5:47pm 
(take Uber home) 

(2:20pm returns to JFIC via Ukraine mei #231, Rec. Loc 

10:05pm and family arrive NY via Eva Air#32 (Rec Loc#BKBQBC) 

Thurs. Aug. 25, 2016 LSJ 

10:00am Webex Conference Call w Chad 0 penheim and Christian Glauser 
Meeting number (access code): 

Meeting password: 0ad123 

Fri. Aug. 26, 2016 LSJ 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, back in office Mon. Aug. 29 

11:00am Conference Call w/Brad Karp, Pat Fenn and Brad Wechsler 
Toll- ee dial-in number (U.S. and Canada): 

International dial-in number: 

Con erence code: 

Leader PIN: 
4= (star pound) 

2:00pm Appt w/DPNR Commissioner Henry at STC 

8:05pm to arrive JFK via Norwegian Air#7005 (Rec. ) 

Sat. Aug. 27.2016 LSJ 
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Sun. Aug. 28, 2016 LSJ-NY 
Reminder Ehud and Nili back to NY today 

10:50am Depart LSJ 
2:36pm Arrive NY 

Pion. Aug. 29.2016 
Reminder: Bella on holiday Aug. 29,30,31 
Reminder taking off Aug. 29, 30 
Reminder Academy of Art 

11:30am Appt w/Rich Kahn 

12:30 m LUNCH w/Ehud Barak, Tom Barrack and Vital Churkin (Ehud 
(Tom )(Charkin 

6:00pm Appt w/Terje (MM) 

Tues. Aug. 30. 2016 NY 

1:30pm HAIRCUT w/Patrick at salon 
1010 TO DRIVE YOU 

2:30pm Phone Date w/Leon Botstein-You call him at 

4:30pm Phone Date w/Leon Botstein-You call him at 

6:00pm Appt w/Terje (a) 

Wed. Aug. 31, 2016 NY-PB 
Reminder Call Leon Botstein 

7:54am depart NY 
10:09am Arrive PB 
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